
Vrij rijden 2017-08-25
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

25 augustus 2017
Sessie 4
Minder Snel

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

38 Rider 38 1:53.725 5  1 126,627 

11 Rider 11 1:55.355 7 1.630 2 1.630 124,838 

36 Rider 36 1:55.855 5 0.500 3 2.130 124,298 

21 Rider 21 1:57.532 6 1.677 4 3.807 122,527 

97 Rider 97 1:58.372 6 0.840 5 4.647 121,658 

264 Rider 264 1:58.743 3 0.371 6 5.018 121,274 

73 Rider 73 1:58.975 6 0.232 7 5.250 121,037 

9 Rider 9 1:59.856 5 0.881 8 6.131 120,147 

6 Rider 6 2:00.199 3 0.343 9 6.474 119,808 

64 Rider 64 2:00.247 6 0.048 10 6.522 119,757 

30 Rider 30 2:00.305 3 0.058 11 6.580 119,708 

37 Rider 37 2:00.488 5 0.183 12 6.763 119,517 

27 Rider 27 2:00.809 6 0.321 13 7.084 119,207 

126 Rider 126 2:00.857 4 0.048 14 7.132 119,156 

23 Rider 23 2:01.120 3 0.263 15 7.395 118,894 

62 Rider 62 2:01.294 5 0.174 16 7.569 118,727 

33 Rider 33 2:01.436 6 0.142 17 7.711 118,587 

63 Rider 63 2:01.583 7 0.147 18 7.858 118,447 

41 Rider 41 2:01.618 7 0.035 19 7.893 118,407 

31 Rider 31 2:01.840 6 0.222 20 8.115 118,197 

25 Rider 25 2:01.883 3 0.043 21 8.158 118,158 

69 Rider 69 2:02.228 6 0.345 22 8.503 117,817 

35 Rider 35 2:02.411 6 0.183 23 8.686 117,647 

261 Rider 261 2:02.421 7 0.010 24 8.696 117,637 

24 Rider 24 2:02.818 3 0.397 25 9.093 117,258 

47 Rider 47 2:03.310 6 0.492 26 9.585 116,788 

29 Rider 29 2:03.336 6 0.026 27 9.611 116,757 

14 Rider 14 2:04.684 6 1.348 28 10.959 115,498 

34 Rider 34 2:05.017 2 0.333 29 11.292 115,187 

32 Rider 32 2:05.205 6 0.188 30 11.480 115,017 

46 Rider 46 2:05.723 3 0.518 31 11.998 114,548 

22 Rider 22 2:06.099 2 0.376 32 12.374 114,206 

42 Rider 42 2:06.178 2 0.079 33 12.453 114,127 

58 Rider 58 2:06.410 5 0.232 34 12.685 113,927 

53 Rider 53 2:06.669 2 0.259 35 12.944 113,687 

39 Rider 39 2:06.864 2 0.195 36 13.139 113,517 

49 Rider 49 2:07.289 2 0.425 37 13.564 113,137 

59 Rider 59 2:07.376 2 0.087 38 13.651 113,057 

129 Rider 129 2:07.663 6 0.287 39 13.938 112,807 

139 Rider 139 2:07.729 1 0.066 40 14.004 112,746 

130 Rider 130 2:07.781 2 0.052 41 14.056 112,697 

57 Rider 57 2:07.898 5 0.117 42 14.173 112,597 

  1:53.725    5   38 : Rider 38 ()
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2 Rider 2 2:08.301 5 0.403 43 14.576 112,247 

15 Rider 15 2:08.365 6 0.064 44 14.640 112,187 

66 Rider 66 2:08.544 2 0.179 45 14.819 112,027 

44 Rider 44 2:08.572 2 0.028 46 14.847 112,007 

55 Rider 55 2:09.507 2 0.935 47 15.782 111,197 

260 Rider 260 2:09.944 2 0.437 48 16.219 110,827 

56 Rider 56 2:10.001 6 0.057 49 16.276 110,777 

3 Rider 3 2:10.228 6 0.227 50 16.503 110,588 

45 Rider 45 2:10.304 5 0.076 51 16.579 110,517 

40 Rider 40 2:10.836 5 0.532 52 17.111 110,066 

43 Rider 43 2:11.057 6 0.221 53 17.332 109,887 

90 Rider 90 2:11.315 2 0.258 54 17.590 109,667 

100 Rider 100 2:11.578 1 0.263 55 17.853 109,444 

20 Rider 20 2:12.053 6 0.475 56 18.328 109,057 

60 Rider 60 2:12.079 2 0.026 57 18.354 109,037 

19 Rider 19 2:12.116 6 0.037 58 18.391 109,007 

7 Rider 7 2:12.510 6 0.394 59 18.785 108,677 

8 Rider 8 2:13.198 2 0.688 60 19.473 108,115 

5 Rider 5 2:14.465 2 1.267 61 20.740 107,096 

17 Rider 17 2:14.761 2 0.296 62 21.036 106,867 

12 Rider 12 2:15.318 2 0.557 63 21.593 106,422 

18 Rider 18 2:15.769 5 0.451 64 22.044 106,067 

67 Rider 67 2:16.238 5 0.469 65 22.513 105,707 

61 Rider 61 2:16.908 2 0.670 66 23.183 105,187 

1 Rider 1 2:17.552 2 0.644 67 23.827 104,697 

50 Rider 50 2:17.839 6 0.287 68 24.114 104,477 

52 Rider 52 2:23.930 4 6.091 69 30.205 100,056 

51 Rider 51 2:23.932 5 0.002 70 30.207 100,057 

  1:53.725    5   38 : Rider 38 ()
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